
Name Email
Jo Adam i.adam@imperial.ac.uk
Alice Ashley-Smith a.ashley-smith@imperial.ac.uk
Lucy Chivers l.chivers@imperial.ac.uk
Lindsey Anne Cumming l.cumming@imperial.ac.uk
Sydney Cunningham sydney.cunningham@imperial.ac.uk
Guler Eroglu g.eroglu@imperial.ac.uk
Angela Glyes a.glyes@imperial.ac.uk
Natalia Goehring n.goehring@imperial.ac.uk
Sian Haynes s.haynes@imperial.ac.uk
Lisa Kelly l.kelly@imperial.ac.uk
Anna McCormick a.mccormick@imperial.ac.uk
Samuel McKenney s.mckenney@imperial.ac.uk
Bhavna Patel b.patel@imperial.ac.uk
Anne O'Neill a.oneill@imperial.ac.uk
Chris Sanders c.sanders@imperial.ac.uk
Sneha Saunders s.saunders@imperial.ac.uk
Anusha Sri-Pathmanathan a.sri-pathmanathan@imperial.ac.uk
Tim Venables t.venables@imperial.ac.uk
Beth Wallis b.wallis@imperial.ac.uk
Emma Watson e.watson@imperial.ac.uk
Ireti Webb i.webb@imperial.ac.uk
Sarah Wissing s.wissing@imperial.ac.uk

Faculty of Engineering Imperial Essentials access list

mailto:i.adam@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:a.ashley-smith@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:l.chivers@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:l.cumming@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:sydney.cunningham@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:g.eroglu@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:a.glyes@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:n.goehring@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:s.haynes@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:l.kelly@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:a.mccormick@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:s.mckenney@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:b.patel@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:a.oneill@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:c.sanders@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:s.saunders@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:a.sri-pathmanathan@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:t.venables@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:b.wallis@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:e.watson@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:i.webb@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:s.wissing@imperial.ac.uk

	Table 1

